You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1660 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th August 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 2@ ™! | con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands Iy [ Scotiand
vote South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1660 652 | 709 | 261 [468]388| 100 158 1803 | 857 [ 193 | 709 | 410 [349] 946 | 714 | 199 551 357 400 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following do you think is the
most impressive Olympic sport?
Athletics 13 15 12 10 12 14 13 | 13 12 10 14 16| 12 14 15 13 12 13 7
Track cycling 12 13 15 17 12 14 | 14 11 6 16 16| 13 11 9 14 12 14 10

Artistic gymnastics 10 12 4 11 14 10 10
Triathlon 9 10 6
Diving

Rhythmic gymnastics
Modern pentathlon
Road cycling
Swimming

Tennis

Beach Volleyball
Canoe/kayak (slalom)
Dressage

Rowing

Rugby Sevens

Show jumping
Synchronized swimming
Weightlifting

Archery

Badminton
Basketball

BMX

Boxing

Canoe/kayak (sprint)
Eventing

Fencing

Field hockey

Football

Freestyle Wrestling
Golf
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Sample Size: 1660 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th August 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | %™ | Con [ Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands T o, | scotiand
vote South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1660 652 709 261 |468]388]| 100 158 | 803 | 857 | 193 | 709 | 410 [349] 946 | 714 199 551 357 400 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Greco-Roman Wrestling 0 0 0 0 0 ©O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Handball 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Judo 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Mountain biking 0 0 0 1 0 o 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sailing 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Shooting 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Table tennis 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Taekwondo 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
Trampoline 0 0 0 0 0 ©O 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Volleyball (indoor) 0 0 0 1 0 o 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Water polo 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
None of them 11 9 14 9 10 11 13 13 | 13 9 6 11 13 12| 10 13 10 9 9 15 16
Don't know 18 15 17 26 15 16 14 20 | 16 19 20 19 17 14| 15 22 17 18 22 15 14
Thinking about the Olympics and the
funding that different sports in the UK
receive. Which of the following best
reflects your view?
We should spend more on sports thatwe o 18 20 17 |25 19 16 22|22 15 |19 18 19 17| 20 16| 21 18 20 17 17
have a higher chance of winning medals in
We shouldn’t spend more on certain sports
just because we have a higher chance of 40 45 37 33 38 45 44 28 | 37 42 42 42 38 35| 42 36 39 42 36 38 45
winning medals
Neither 25 23 27 23 25 22 22 31| 27 23 20 21 28 31| 24 26 25 25 23 26 27
Not sure 17 13 16 26 12 15 17 18 | 14 20 18 19 15 16| 14 22 16 15 21 20 10
Do you think winning lots of medals at the
Olympics does or does not improve the
perception people in other countries have
of the UK?
Does improve it 55 58 53 51 67 54 50 52 | 56 53 61 52 55 56| 59 49 59 56 58 50 51
Does not improve it 23 23 25 18 18 25 22 25 | 25 21 15 21 25 28| 21 25 19 24 18 25 31
Don’t know 22 19 21 31 15 21 28 23 | 19 26 24 27 20 16| 20 26 22 20 24 25 18
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EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain [Leave| 9™t | con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midiands /1o | scotiand
vote South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1660 652 709 | 261 ]468]|388] 100 158 | 803 ] 857 | 193] 709 | 410 |349] 946 | 714 199 551 357 400 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How prevalent, if at all, do you think
doping has been among medal winners at
the Rio Olympics?
Very prevalent 7 6 8 6 5 7 5 5 8 5 8 8 6 4 6 7 8 6 5 7 9
Fairly prevalent 23 23 24 22 24 23 20 27 | 24 22 26 21 25 24| 24 21 23 23 23 21 27
TOTAL PREVALENT 30 29 32 28 29 30 25 32 32 27 34 29 31 28 30 28 31 29 28 28 36
Not very prevalent 27 31 27 18 31 30 31 27 | 31 23 22 27 28 27| 29 23 28 25 29 28 22
Not prevalent at all 5 6 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 7 6 5 3 6 3 8 7
TOTAL NOT PREVALENT 32 37 32 22 38 34 37 30 37 27 27 31 34 34 3 28 31 31 32 36 29
Don'tknow 39 | 35 3 51 |33 3 36 38|30 46 |40 40 36 37| 34 44| 38 41 40 36 35
Do you think that the following athletes
have or have not be doping at this year’s
Olympics?
Michael Phelps (US, swimming)
Have 6 5 6 9 6 5 7 3 8 5 13 7 4 2 6 7 7 6 7 7 4
Have not 50 59 50 30 61 56 53 45 | 52 48 47 46 55 55| 52 47 46 50 51 50 52
Not sure 44 36 44 61 33 39 40 52 | 41 47 40 47 41 43| 42 47 48 44 43 43 43
Mo Farah (UK, athletics)
Have 5 4 4 9 3 5 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 2 4 5 6 3 5 5 8
Have not 61 69 61 43 75 63 69 58 | 60 62 50 54 67 69| 65 56 56 64 62 61 53
Not sure 34 27 35 49 22 32 26 39 | 33 35 35 39 30 29| 31 39 38 33 34 33 39
Usain Bolt (Jamaica, athletics)
Have 5 4 4 8 4 5 2 4 6 4 7 6 4 2 4 6 6 4 6 4 7
Have not 59 67 59 38 71 61 67 57 | 61 56 55 53 66 63| 62 54 54 59 61 59 57
Not sure 37 29 36 54 25 34 31 38 | 33 40 38 41 31 35| 34 40 40 37 33 37 36
Laura Trott (UK, cycling track)
Have 3 2 3 6 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 5 2 1 3 4 2 2 3 4 5
Have not 61 69 65 36 75 63 72 66 | 62 60 49 54 70 73| 65 56 54 64 62 63 52
Not sure 36 29 32 58 22 33 26 32 | 33 38 47 42 28 26| 32 40 44 33 35 32 43
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jason Kenny (UK, cycling track)
Have 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 2 4 4 3 2 2 4
Have not 59 65 62 36 74 59 69 60 | 61 56 48 52 67 69| 63 53 50 61 59 62 53
Not sure 39 33 35 61 24 37 29 38 | 36 41 49 45 31 30| 35 43 46 37 39 36 43
Justin Gatlin (US, athletics)
Have 11 11 11 10 13 11 13 11 | 14 8 13 12 11 9 12 9 11 12 10 11 12
Have not 27 32 26 22 31 32 29 20 | 28 26 27 28 27 26| 27 28 21 25 29 32 25
Not sure 62 57 63 68 55 57 57 69 | 58 65 60 60 62 65| 61 63 68 63 61 57 63
David Rudisha (Kenya, athletics)
Have 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 7 7 2 9 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 4
Have not 36 44 35 23 43 42 39 26 | 39 33 35 38 37 33| 36 36 26 36 37 41 36
Not sure 59 53 60 72 53 54 57 67 | 54 64 56 58 59 64| 59 59 68 59 58 56 60
Wayde van Niekerk (South Africa,
athletics)
Have 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 2 7 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 5
Have not 31 38 30 21 37 37 34 24 | 34 29 28 33 33 28| 31 32 23 29 35 36 29
Not sure 65 60 65 74 58 59 63 73 | 60 69 65 63 64 70| 65 64 73 66 62 61 66
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